
 

  

 

LITURGICAL CALENDAR 

Hilary Term 2024 

DATE SCHOOL EVENT LITURGICAL 
CELEBRATION 

LITURGICAL 
CALENDAR 

Sunday 7 January  Epiphany of the Lord CHRISTMAS AND 
EPIPHANY 

Monday 8 January 
 Feast of the Baptism of 

the Lord 
ORDINARY TIME 

Thursday 11 
January 

Collective Worship (whole 
school) (CMA) 

 

Sunday 14 January 
 2nd Sunday in Ordinary 

Time 

Wednesday 17 
January 

Collective Worship (Y7) 
(Chapel) 

 

LVI Mass 9.00-10.00am 
(Chapel) 

 

Friday 19 January 
 9 Days for Life Novena 

19-27 January 

Sunday 21 January 
 3rd Sunday in Ordinary 

Time 

Wednesday 24 
January 

Collective Worship (Y8) 
(Chapel) 

 

Thursday 25 
January 

 Conversion of St. Paul, 
Apostle 

Friday 26 January 
 Feast of Saints Timothy 

and Titus 

Sunday 28 January 
 4th Sunday in Ordinary 

Time 

Wednesday 31 
January 

 
Feast of St. John Bosco 

Sunday 4 February  
 5th Sunday in Ordinary 

Time 

Wednesday 7 
February 

Lower School Mass 9.00-
10.00am (Chapel) 

 

Sunday 11 
February 

 6th Sunday in Ordinary 
Time 

Wednesday 14 
February 

 Ash Wednesday 
(Half Term) 

LENT 

Sunday 18 
February 

 1st Sunday of Lent 



 

  

 

Thursday 22 
February 

 Feast of the Chair of St. 
Peter, Apostle 

Sunday 25 
February 

 2nd Sunday of Lent 

Friday 1 March 
Collective Worship (whole 

school) (CMA) 
Feast of St. David 

Sunday 3 March  3rd Sunday of Lent 

Sunday 10 March 

 4th Sunday of Lent 

Novena to St. Joseph 

10-18 March 

Sunday 17 March 
 5th Sunday of Lent 

St. Patrick’s Day 

Tuesday 19 March  Feast of St. Joseph 

Wednesday 20 
March 

Y9 Mass 9.00-10.00am 
(Chapel) 

 

Sunday 24 March 
 Palm Sunday of the 

Passion of the Lord 
HOLY WEEK 

(still Lent until end 
of Maundy 
Thursday) 

Monday 25 March  Monday in Holy Week 

Tuesday 26 March  Tuesday in Holy Week 

Wednesday 27 
March 

 Wednesday in Holy 
Week 

Thursday 28 March 

Prayer Service Y11 and UVI 
(Immaculate Conception) 

8.40-8.55am (Chapel) 

Maundy Thursday 

Whole School Mass (LS, 
Y7-10 and LVI) (Maundy 

Thursday) 11.30am-
12.15pm (Our Lady and St. 
Edmund’s Parish Church) 

 

 

 


